ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

FATHER NAME
BILAL

FAHEEM
MUZAMMIL

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 6192

INSTITUTION NAME: KARACHI HIGH SCHOOL
CITy: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6192-5-2-7188  ESSA

6192-5-2-7189  HANIYA

6192-5-2-7190  BURHANUDDIN

6192-5-2-7191  AIMAN

6192-5-2-7192
6192-5-2-7193
6192-5-2-7194
6192-5-3-4210
6192-5-3-4211
6192-5-3-4212
6192-5-3-7195
6192-5-3-7196
6192-5-3-7197
6192-5-3-7198
6192-5-3-9477
6192-5-3-9478
6192-5-3-9479
6192-5-3-9481
6192-5-3-9482
6192-5-3-9483
6192-5-3-9484
6192-5-3-9485
6192-5-3-9486
6192-5-3-9487
6192-5-3-9488
6192-5-3-9489
6192-5-3-9591
6192-5-3-9592
6192-5-3-9593
6192-5-3-9594

6192-5-4-9595
6192-5-4-9596
6192-5-4-9597

MUHAMMAD ISA KHAN
RAYYAN ADNAN
ZAHHAAK

SHANZAY

MANHA

HASNAIN RAZA QADRI
ALl GOHAR

AREESHA

HAZIQ AHMED
MARRIAM

SAWAIBA
MUHAMMAD AYAN
ABDUL SAMAD

AMRAH RIZWAN

SYED MOHAMMAD ANUS
MUHAMMAD ALWAZ
MUHAMMAD YAMAAN
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MANAL

MUHAMMAD ABEER
MUHAMMAD AZAN
TAHA

WARDA

ZAINAB

ZAINAB

AAISHA
HUNAIN
MARIAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
IMRAN KHAN

ADNAN UR REHMAN
YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ADNAN

SHAHID

UMAIR
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ

SYED AJAB GULL
RAHAT ROBEEL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
TARIQ JAVED

USAMA

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MEHBOOB

SHABBIR FEROZ

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
ABDULLAH

IMTIAZ ALI SHAIKH
FARHAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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25
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32
24
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39
25
31
43
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64
43
33
43
39
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43
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41
28
31
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36
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44
37

48.33%
41.67%
41.67%
53.33%
40.00%
53.33%
41.67%
52.00%
33.33%
41.33%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
85.33%
57.33%
44.00%
57.33%
52.00%
41.33%
49.33%
57.33%
40.00%
54.67%
37.33%
41.33%
37.33%
37.33%
48.00%
53.33%
57.33%

53.33%
58.67%
49.33%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6192-5-4-9598 UMUL BANEEN FATIMA MANSOOR AHMED
6192-5-4-9599 ABDULLAH FAWAD BATLA FAWAD SAEED BATLA
6192-5-4-9600 ROHAN AZHAR AZHAR RAFI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4
4
4

75
75
75

44 58.67%

44 58.67%

47 62.67%
TOTAL 36
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